

BID TAB: ST-15-02 & CH-16-01 Carmen Drive Median Turf Replacement & City Hall Landscape Improvements				G Team Landscape Construction, Inc. 755 E. Washington Blvd. Pasadena, CA 91104 License # 1035403		American Landscape Inc. 7013 Owensmouth Ave. Canoga Park, CA 91303 License # 288229		Pub Construction, Inc. 23545 Palomino Dr. #104 Diamond Bar, CA 91765 License # 788668		Oakridge Landscape, Inc. 28064 Avenue Stanford Valencia, CA 91355 License # 798565		Environmental Construction, Inc. 21550 Oxnard St, Suite 1050 Woodland Hills, CA 91367 License # 498624	
Owner: City of Camarillo													
Bid Opening: 3/13/2018													
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
<b>Bid Schedule A: Carmen Drive Median Turf Replacement</b>													
1	Mobilization, Demobilization, Bonds, Insurance	1	LS	\$8,037.00	\$8,037.00	\$20,805.00	\$20,805.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$10,174.00	\$10,174.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2 (S)	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$21,866.00	\$21,866.00	\$67,282.00	\$67,282.00	\$35,300.00	\$35,300.00	\$86,908.00	\$86,908.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
3	Stormwater Pollution Control Program	1	LS	\$3,653.00	\$3,653.00	\$8,974.00	\$8,974.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,930.00	\$3,930.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
4	Landscape Boulders	1	LS	\$3,653.00	\$3,653.00	\$4,089.00	\$4,089.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$14,490.00	\$14,490.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
5 (F)	Decomposed Granite Paving w/ Headers	3,190	SF	\$3.00	\$9,570.00	\$3.15	\$10,048.50	\$3.50	\$11,165.00	\$5.75	\$18,342.50	\$3.54	\$11,292.80
6 (S)	Irrigation Auto Controller Assembly	3	EA	\$27,966.00	\$83,298.00	\$17,990.00	\$53,970.00	\$21,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$20,911.67	\$62,735.01	\$29,670.00	\$89,010.00
7	Irrigation	1	LS	\$82,874.00	\$82,874.00	\$135,310.00	\$135,310.00	\$82,500.00	\$82,500.00	\$194,221.00	\$194,221.00	\$178,953.00	\$178,953.00
8 (F)	Soil Preparation, Fine Grading & Pre-Emergent Herbicide	26,828	SF	\$1.00	\$26,828.00	\$0.08	\$2,146.24	\$1.00	\$26,828.00	\$0.55	\$14,755.40	\$0.50	\$13,414.00
9	Shrub & Tree Removals	1	LS	\$10,595.00	\$10,595.00	\$51,934.00	\$51,934.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$19,093.00	\$19,093.00	\$64,685.00	\$64,685.00
10	48" Box Trees with Backfill & Staking	16	EA	\$1,820.00	\$29,232.00	\$1,663.00	\$26,608.00	\$1,900.00	\$30,400.00	\$1,859.19	\$29,747.04	\$2,030.00	\$32,480.00
11 (F)	5-Gallon Shrubs with Backfill	281	EA	\$24.00	\$6,744.00	\$22.75	\$6,392.75	\$40.00	\$11,240.00	\$32.32	\$9,081.92	\$21.00	\$5,901.00
12 (F)	1-Gallon Shrubs with Backfill	200	EA	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.25	\$2,050.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$13.85	\$2,770.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00
13 (F)	Mulch - 3" Thick Layer	23,638	SF	\$1.00	\$23,638.00	\$0.41	\$9,691.58	\$1.35	\$31,911.30	\$0.63	\$14,891.94	\$0.50	\$11,819.00
14	Plan Establishment	1	LS	\$6,211.00	\$6,211.00	\$4,410.00	\$4,410.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.08	\$0.08	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>					\$318,199.00		\$403,711.07		\$370,344.30		\$481,139.89		\$531,954.80
<b>Bid Schedule B: City Hall Landscape Improvements</b>													
15	Mobilization, Demobilization, Bonds, Insurance	1	LS	\$3,653.00	\$3,653.00	\$15,430.00	\$15,430.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,783.00	\$6,783.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
16 (S)	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$2,192.00	\$2,192.00	\$2,085.00	\$2,085.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
17	Stormwater Pollution Control Program	1	LS	\$1,754.00	\$1,754.00	\$1,198.00	\$1,198.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$982.00	\$982.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
18	Landscape Boulders	1	LS	\$858.00	\$858.00	\$1,021.00	\$1,021.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,874.00	\$2,874.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
19 (F)	Decomposed Granite Paving w/ Headers	5,028	SF	\$3.00	\$15,084.00	\$1.27	\$6,385.56	\$3.50	\$17,598.00	\$5.75	\$28,911.00	\$3.07	\$15,435.96
20	Concrete Headers	1	LS	\$936.00	\$936.00	\$590.00	\$590.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$470.00	\$470.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
21 (S)	Irrigation Auto Controller Assembly	1	EA	\$18,268.00	\$18,268.00	\$18,110.00	\$18,110.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$20,418.00	\$20,418.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
22	Irrigation	1	LS	\$34,087.00	\$34,087.00	\$39,150.00	\$39,150.00	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$60,193.00	\$60,193.00	\$64,459.00	\$64,459.00
23 (F)	Soil Preparation, Fine Grading & Pre-Emergent Herbicide	16,130	SF	\$1.00	\$16,130.00	\$0.08	\$1,290.40	\$1.00	\$16,130.00	\$0.51	\$8,226.30	\$0.50	\$8,065.00
24	Shrub & Root Removals	1	LS	\$5,401.00	\$5,401.00	\$22,082.00	\$22,082.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,346.00	\$12,346.00	\$16,130.00	\$16,130.00
25	15-Gallon Shrubs with Backfill	17	EA	\$125.00	\$2,125.00	\$71.00	\$1,207.00	\$600.00	\$10,200.00	\$107.94	\$1,834.98	\$100.00	\$1,700.00
26 (F)	5-Gallon Shrubs with Backfill	234	EA	\$24.00	\$5,616.00	\$22.55	\$5,278.70	\$40.00	\$9,360.00	\$31.84	\$7,450.56	\$21.00	\$4,914.00
27 (F)	1-Gallon Shrubs with Backfill	1,618	EA	\$10.00	\$16,180.00	\$8.00	\$12,944.00	\$15.00	\$24,270.00	\$9.92	\$16,050.56	\$12.00	\$19,416.00
28 (F)	Mulch - 3" Thick Layer	13,088	SF	\$1.00	\$13,088.00	\$0.31	\$4,057.28	\$1.35	\$17,668.80	\$0.63	\$8,245.44	\$1.00	\$13,088.00
29	Plan Establishment	1	LS	\$6,576.00	\$6,576.00	\$3,521.00	\$3,521.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,388.00	\$1,388.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
<b>Total of Bid Schedule A Plus Bid Schedule B</b>					\$191,748.00		\$134,307.94		\$244,226.80		\$176,622.84		\$216,407.96
<b>TOTAL (BID)</b>					\$509,947.00		\$538,019.01		\$614,571.10		\$657,762.73		\$748,362.56

LISTED SUBS	BID HAS BEEN WITHDRAWN BY BIDDER	V&E Tree Service PO Box 3280 Orange, CA 92865 License # 854508	Right of Way, Inc. 150 E. Arrow Hwy Sandimas, CA 91773 License # 792675	Ventura Directional Drilling 4115 Transport Street Ventura, CA 93003 License # 831782	NONE
BOLD INDICATES CHANGE MADE TO PROPOSAL DUE TO MATH ERROR		RP Barricade Inc. 1200 Lawrence Drive #150 Newbury Park, CA 91320 License # 785673	BC Tree Service, Inc. PO Box 23303 Newbury Park, CA 93002 License # 878411	RP Barricade Inc. 1200 Lawrence Drive #150 Newbury Park, CA 91320 License # 785673	